Steve Stitle Named to IBJ Media's Indiana 250 - The Most Influential Business Leaders in Indiana

Media Mention Indianapolis Business Journal (IBJ) Media July 21, 2022

Congratulations to our Chief Operating Officer and managing partner of our Indiana operations, Steve Stitle, on being named to IBJ Media's inaugural Indiana 250! The Indiana 250 list highlights the most influential and impactful leaders in both their industry and community across the state.

At Amundsen Davis, Steve has been instrumental in the growth and success of our Indianapolis office and the firm as a whole by collaborating with the firm's managing partner and Executive Committee. In the community, Steve has been on the board of directors of more than 20 not-for-profit organizations, including the Center for Leadership Development, which advocates for minority youth in Central Indiana. Outside of his work, Steve's lifelong hobby is spending time with his wife, children and grandchildren. Join us in congratulating Steve!

You can view a list of all the honorees here. Steve can be found in the Law section.

The Indiana 250 was developed and published by Indianapolis Business Journal (IBJ) Media, who accepted nominations for inclusion on the list, researched executives and companies, and interviewed state, industry and community leaders about who should be included. Learn more about the selection process on their website.

PROFESSIONALS

Stephen A. Stitle Partner

